PAGOS APOYOS A FIGURAS SOLIDARIAS MES DE JULIO DEL 2016

NOMBRE
RICARDO
JOSE MARIA
IVETH YOSARA
MARTINA
LUIS ALBERTO
RUBEN ISIDRO
GLORIA ELISA
JULIETA DE JESUS
JOSE SALOMON
FEDERICO
JULIO CESAR
JUAN JOSE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FRANCISCO OSVALDO
GUILLERMO
INES
ARACELI
TERESA DE JESUS
DIANA ISABEL
ARLEEN
SANDRA YANETH
OREL OCTAVIO
MARIA ISAVEL
TERESA GUADALUPE
PERLA MARISOL
MARIA MARIBEL
LUIS ANGEL
MARIA GUADALUPE
BEATRIZ ADRIANA
ANREA ESMERALDA
LUZ MIREYA
RAUL ENRIQUEZ
MARTINA GUADALUPE
JAIME ISAAC
LIZETH
VIANEY
NUBIA ANAIS
CARLOS HIRAM
OFELIA
CARLOS DANIEL
LIDIA
ANA BERTHA
BEATRIZ ADRIANA

APELLIDO PATERNO APELLIDO MATERNO

OSUNA
FLORES
VILLALOBOS
SAN AGUSTIN
ROMERO
NIETO
MARTINEZ
LUCERO
LOPEZ
JACQUEZ
INOCENCE
GUTIERREZ
ESPINOZA
CASTRO
ACOSTA
AVILES
RAMIREZ
MENDOZA
GERALDO
SARINANA
RONDERO
ROMERO
PIEDRA
MORENO
SOoLIS
CRUZ
ALMANZA
OLIVARRIA
GOMEZ
ALVAREZ
POLANCO
VAZQUEZ
POLO
JUAREZ
HUERTA
TORRES
VALDEZ
PANTOJA
DIAZ
BELTRAN
DOMINGUEZ
ESTRADA
GOMEZ

CASTRO
ARELLANO
OJEDA
HERNANDEZ
MEJIA
SILVA
DOMINGUEZ
AMADOR
RODRIGUEZ
MEJIA
CHAIREZ
CORTES
OJEDA
CASTRO
VALVEZ
GOMEZ
SANCHEZ
MENDOZA
MARTINEZ
ARCE

SAVIN
ESPINOZA
MEJIA
ARMENTA
LUCERO
ZEPEDA
CRUZ

HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
REYES
RODRIGUEZ
LUCERO
TERRAZAS
ZARATE
GONZALEZ
MURNOz
BORBOA
SALOME
DOMINGUEZ
MORAN
MEZA
HERNANDEZ

IMPORTE

710.00
2,405.00
430.00
1,090.00
860.00
2,820.00
170.00
430.00
3,360.00
350.00
1,520.00
1,720.00
2,290.00
2,195.00
4,000.00
265.00
3,785.00
90.00
180.00
5,000.00
700.00
1,989.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
2,574.00
133.35
133.33
133.33
80.00
80.00



PERLA MARISOL
LIZETH

CINTHYA DELI
GUILLERMO
FRANCISCO OSVALDO
JUAN JOSE
JULIO CESAR
FEDERICO
RUBEN ISIDRO
LUIS ALBERTO
YAIR CORIA
OTONIEL
ARMIDA

OREL OCTAVIO
CARLOS HIRAM

SOLIS
HUERTA
SARABIA
ACOSTA
CASTRO
GUTIERREZ
INOCENCE
JACQUEZ
NIETO
ROMERO
CONTRERAS
CORIA
ROMERO
ROMERO
PANTOJA

LUCERO
ZARATE
AGUILAR
VALVEZ
CASTRO
CORTES
CHAIREZ
MEJIA
SILVA
MEJIA

CONTRERAS
TOLEDO
ESPINOZA
BORBOA

133.33
133.33
133.33
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
195.00
819.00
44,057.00



